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MARMO Range
MR209_1 Product

Product Description

Single hole washbasin mixer built into the wall made of an external spout and a lateral joystick lever, all erected on a round white
marble body.

Available Finishings

Chrome X Glossy Black PVD Gold Copper
Brushed Nickel X Matt White X Gold X Bronze
Glossy White Matt Black X Rose Gold X YO - Your Own X

Tech Specifications

iB Standard Possible Alternative

Headwork G 1/2’’ Ceramic Headwork Flow Restrictions – See below

Aerator

Water
Connection

M 16,5X1

G 1/2’’

Flow Rate
(+/- 10%)

1 BAR 4,2 l\m
2 BAR 5,7 l\m 
3 BAR 6,0 l\m

Changing aerator, cartridge or 
adding flow restrictors in the
hoses, the following TOP flow
rates can be achieved

3,0 l\m
3,3 l\m
3,6l\m
4,3 l\m
4,5 l\m
5,2 l\m
6,0 l\m

Material
Brass

According to CUZN35PB2AL-B(CB752S)
Max Lead content: 1,6%

Production Main body is a single casted piece

CL28BC
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Aquabrass cannot be held responsible for any technical or typographical errors or omissions contained within this document and reserves the right to make changes without prior notice.

.. solid brass construction

.. crystal clear water flow

.. single volume and temperature joystick control

.. drain not included

.. 1/2” connection

height: 215/16”     
overall projection: 81/16”
flow rate: 1.3 gpm*

FINISHES
Standard
Polished chrome (pc)

Custom		
15 custom finishes available
(ask your local Aquabrass authorized dealer for details)

*Optional low f low aerator: #ABAE443360010 (1.2 gpm)

Wallmount lavatory faucet

Product Description
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